EATONS HILLS HOTEL RODEO
1/04/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Bailey Schultz

Isaac Westerhuis
Kenny Hilan

No. Of Competitors: 26
OPEN BULL RIDE - SHOOT OUT
Isaac Westerhuis
SADDLE RIDE

Robert Dawson

Earl Tipper

Novice: Robert Dawson
No. Of Competitors: 10
BAREBACK RIDE
Dinny Moran

Cohen Collins

Dallas Hay

Novice: Dallas Hay

No. Of Competitors: 7
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Joshua Jones

Travis Baker

Bailey Schultz

Quintin Carey

No. Of Competitors: 23
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Dan Ruhland

Dan Sheil

Noah Kent

No. Of Competitors: 16
PODDY RIDE

Nash Jones

Lachlan Dyball

Rawley McWhirter
Wesley McDonald

No. Of Competitors: 10
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1,415.00
1,037.50
691.50

500.00

645.00
645.00
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397.00
264.65

14.00

575.50
575.00
329.00
164.00

311.50
228.50
152.00

42.00
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18.00
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76
17
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